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ра фамилия и имя субъе спорт. орг. д.р. звание тренер
1 САРКИСЯН Артем СПБ СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 7/4/2004 МСМ Никифоров М. А.
2 КАЗМИН Михаил СПБ ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ, 19/4/2003 МС Степанова С. А.
3 КУЗЬМИНОВ Егор СПБ ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ 9/8/2004 КМС Степанова С. А.
3 УТКИН Никита ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ 29/7/2004 КМС Петров Р. А.
5 ЧЕБОТАЕВ Александр СПБ СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 2/4/2005 КМС Быстров В. Н., Никифоров М. А.
6 СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 21/7/2007 КМС Никифоров М. А.
7 ПИСАРЕВ Елисей СПБ КШВСМ 26/6/2008 КМС Любенский А. Н.
8 МИТНИКОВ Роман СПБ КШВСМ, ФОРТ 10/1/2003 КМС Неелова М. Л., Иванова С. Ю., Иванов 
9 ЩЕЛКОТУНОВ Андрей СПБ СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО 12/2003 КМС Толкачев Г. А., Коваленко А. Д.

10 ЮХМАН Владислав СПБ КШВСМ 19/2/2006 КМС Любенский А. Н.
11 КАПРИ Сергей СПБ КШВСМ 6/1/2006 КМС Любенский А. Н.
12 БОХОНЧИК Игорь СПБ ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ 30/6/2006 КМС Гуров Д. Г., Степанова С. А.
13 МАРКОВ-БУТЫРСКИЙ СПБ ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 12/6/2007 I разря Иванов В. Г., Солодко С. И., Ремизов В
14 НАПИРАЛЬСКИЙ Макси СПБ СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО 21/8/2007 II разр Коваленко А. Д., Толкачев Г. А.
15 ДЫЧЕНКО Илья ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ 4/8/2005 I разря Крюков Д. С., Сафин М. Г.
16 ФРОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ КШВСМ, ФОРТ 6/8/2007 I разря Неелова М. Л., Иванова Е. В.
17 ДМИТРИЕВ Антон СПБ КШВСМ 5/9/2006 КМС Любенский А. Н.
18 САПРЫГИН Максим СПБ СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 13/2/2006 I разря Никифоров М. А., Антонов Д. А.
19 ВОЛКОВ Владислав СПБ ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 3/8/2003 КМС Михайлов И. С., Солодко С. И., Ремизо
20 ЕРШОВ Всеволод СПБ КШВСМ 30/6/2006 I разря Любенский А. Н.
21 НЕЖЕВЕНКО Михаил СПБ КШВСМ 11/2006 КМС Иванов В. Г., Иванова С. Ю.
22 ТИМОФЕЕВ Даниил СПБ ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ, 12/2004 II разр Гуров Д. Г., Степанова С. А.
23 ВОЛКОВ Кирилл СПБ ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 21/3/2004 I разря Ахрамович В. В., Солодко С. И., Ремиз
24 ДАВАР Рафаил ЛЕН СК ФЕХТУЙ 11/1/2005 КМС Кассин К. В., Букреев И. В.
25 НИКИТИН Владислав СПБ КШВСМ 30/5/2008 I разря Любенский А. Н.
26 КОЗАК Артем СПБ ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ 10/3/2006 КМС Степанова С. А.
27 ГАВРИЛОВ Климент СПБ ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 2/2/2006 I разря Ахрамович В. В., Солодко С. И., Ремиз
28 БЕЛОУСОВ Алексей СПБ КШВСМ 29/3/2007 II разр Шатов И. О., Иванов В. Г., Иванова С. 
29 АБРАМЕНКО Яков СПБ КШВСМ 10/2006 КМС Любенский А. Н.
30 СЕЛЮТИН Иван СПБ СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 11/2005 II разр Никифоров М. А., Антонов Д. А.
31 КАУНОВ-ВЫСОЦКИЙ И СПБ КШВСМ 9/6/2006 I разря Неелова М. Л., Лезихина А. Н., Любенс
32 ФЕДЧЕНКО Владимир СПБ СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО 18/4/2007 I юн. р Коваленко А. Д., Толкачев Г. А.
33 КУЗЬМИН Николай ПСК МБУ СШ ЛИДЕР 8/3/2007 II разр Полторацкая Э. С.
34 СЕМЕНОВ Никита СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 10/2008 I юн. р Руденков И. Б., Виноградова А. Ю.
35 МАЛОЛЕТОВ Мирослав ЛЕН СК ФЕХТУЙ 15/8/2008 II разр Кассин К. В., Букреев И. В.
36 НИКИТИН Максим СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 3/8/2008 I юн. р Виноградова А. Ю., Руденков И. Б.
37 КОРЯКИН Александр СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 27/4/2008 I юн. р Руденков И. Б.
38 ДАГАЕВ Даниил СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 4/4/2008 II разр Руденков И. Б., Виноградова А. Ю.
39 БАБЕНЧУК Даниил СПБ КШВСМ 10/2007 II разр Любенский А. Н.
40 ГОРОДЕЦКИЙ Ян ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ 28/7/2006 II разр Зеленин Г. В., Ковалев Ф. В.
41 КИСЕЛЁВ Михаил СПБ ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 26/9/2007 I разря Солодко С. И., Ремизов В. А.
42 БАКУМОВ Артем СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 22/8/2008 I юн. р Виноградова А. Ю., Руденков И. Б.
43 МОРОЗОВ Ярослав ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ 1/3/2005 I разря Петров Р. А.
44 ЦЕВАН Иван СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 17/7/2007 I разря Руденков И. Б., Виноградова А. Ю.
45 ШЕСТЕРОВ Егор ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ 21/8/2007 I юн. р Ермалаев Г. С., Ковалев Ф. В.
46 ЛЕОНОВ Никита СПБ СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО 10/2004 КМС Коваленко А. Д., Толкачев Г. А.
46 ЛОБОВ Алексей ЛЕН СК ФЕХТУЙ 10/5/2004 II разр Кассин К. В., Букреев И. В.
48 ЮН Михаил СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 3/6/2007 I юн. р Руденков И. Б., Виноградова А. Ю.
49 МИХАЙЛУШКИН Матве СПБ ЦФКИС НАРВСКАЯ ЗАСТАВ 12/2/2008 I юн. р Гуров Д. Г.
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50 МИРОНЕНКО Илья ЛЕН СК ФЕХТУЙ 5/10/2006 II разр Кассин К. В.
50 МОЖАЕВ Дмирий СПБ СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 11/2006 I юн. р Никифоров М. А.
52 ЖАРКОВ Федор СПБ КШВСМ, ПМК СТАРТ 10/2007 II разр Иванов В. Г., Иванова Е. В., Кротов А. 
53 РЕМЗОВ Андрей СПБ ЦФКИС НАРВСКАЯ ЗАСТАВ 11/2008 I юн. р Гуров Д. Г.
54 ИЛЬИН Егор СПБ КШВСМ 29/6/2007 II разр Любенский А. Н.
55 ГАВРИЛОВ Павел СПБ ЦФКИС НАРВСКАЯ ЗАСТАВ 6/12/2008 I юн. р Гуров Д. Г.
56 БЕЛОВ Иван ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ 27/9/2005 I разря Петров Р. А.
57 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Даниил СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 22/4/2007 КМС Руденков И. Б., Виноградова А. Ю.
58 ПИСАРЕВ Ярослав СПБ КШВСМ 26/6/2008 II разр Любенский А. Н.
59 ГОЛУБЕВ Всеволод ЛЕН СК ФЕХТУЙ 27/8/2008 I юн. р Кассин К. В., Букреев И. В.
60 ЛЕУСЕНКО Артем СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 31/1/2006 III раз Виноградова А. Ю., Руденков И. Б.
61 РАЗУМИХИН Игорь СПБ КШВСМ, ПМК СТАРТ 15/6/2005 II разр Иванов В. Г., Иванова С. Ю.
62 КРАВАЛЬ Данила СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА 1/4/2008 I юн. р Виноградова А. Ю., Руденков И. Б.
63 ВОЙНОВ Тимофей ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ 11/2009 I юн. р Ермалаев Г. С., Снегирева И. С.
63 КЛИМЕНЧУК Илья ЛЕН СК ФЕХТУЙ 7/5/2009 I юн. р Кассин К. В., Букреев И. В.
65 КАМАШЕВ Павел ЛЕН СК ФЕХТУЙ 28/5/2008 II разр Кассин К. В., Букреев И. В.
66 БАТИЩЕВ Дмитрий СПБ СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙСКОГ 11/2005 I юн. р Филипычев А. Е.
66 ЖУК Дмитрий ЛЕН СК ФЕХТУЙ 11/2008 II разр Кассин К. В., Букреев И. В.
68 МАРТЮШЕВ Никита ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ 21/1/2009 I юн. р Боричева А. С.
69 КОВАЛЕВ Никита СПБ СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙСКОГ 12/5/2009 I юн. р Филипычев А. Е.
70 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Кирилл ЛЕН СК ФЕХТУЙ 5/8/2008 II разр Кассин К. В., Букреев И. В.
71 ЯШИН Павел ЛЕН СК ФЕХТУЙ 12/7/2005 II разр Кассин К. В., Букреев И. В.
72 ГАЛГАШ Глеб СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА, ШКОЛА ШИ 14/1/2009 I юн. р Шадринцева А. А., Виноградова А. Ю.,
72 ЦИПУРСКИЙ Игорь ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ 21/3/2005 II разр Зеленин Г. В.
74 ТКАЧЕНКО Кирилл ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ 27/3/2007 I юн. р Ковалев Ф. В.
75 АЛЕНТЬЕВ Максим ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ 28/4/2009 I юн. р Сурикова Н. В.
76 ЗАХАРОВ Петр ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ 10/2009 I юн. р Снегирева И. С., Ермалаев Г. С.
76 ТЛЕХАС Альберт СПБ СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙСКОГ 12/2009 I юн. р Филипычев А. Е.
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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТКАЧЕНКО Кирилл МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  1  4  3  1  1  0 0.000 -20 10 7
ЮН Михаил СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  3  4  4  3 0.333 1 24 5
КОВАЛЕВ Никита СШ КРАСНОГВАРД  V  2  4  0  0  1 0.167 -17 12 6
УТКИН Никита МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 30 1
БЕЛОУСОВ Алексей КШВСМ  V  V  V  4  1  3 0.500 3 23 4
БОХОНЧИК Игорь ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕ  V  V  V  3  V  2 0.667 9 25 3
СЕЛЮТИН Роман СШОР ВЫБОРГСК  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 14 28 2

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЦИПУРСКИЙ Игорь МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  3  1  2  2  3  3 0.000 -16 14 7
АЛЕКСЕЕВ Даниил СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  2  2  3  4 0.333 -6 21 6
МИХАЙЛУШКИН Матвей ЦФКИС НАРВСКАЯ  V  4  4  2  2  V 0.333 -3 22 5
ЛОБОВ Алексей СК ФЕХТУЙ  V  V  V  0  2  2 0.500 -4 19 4
САРКИСЯН Артем СШОР ВЫБОРГСК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
КАПРИ Сергей КШВСМ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 11 26 2
ФЕДЧЕНКО Владимир СШОР №3 КАЛИНИ  V  V  4  V  3  0 0.500 -2 22 3

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТИМОФЕЕВ Даниил ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕ  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 8 27 2
МАРКОВ-БУТЫРСКИЙ М ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 29 1
ЗАХАРОВ Петр МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  1  1  0  4  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7
ДАВАР Рафаил СК ФЕХТУЙ  V  1  V  V  1  V 0.667 6 22 4
РАЗУМИХИН Игорь КШВСМ, ПМК СТА  1  1  V  2  V  3 0.333 -11 17 6
КУЗЬМИН Николай МБУ СШ ЛИДЕР  V  1  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 25 3
ПИСАРЕВ Ярослав КШВСМ  3  1  V  0  V  3 0.333 -7 17 5

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КЛИМЕНЧУК Илья СК ФЕХТУЙ  V  3  1  2  2  3 0.167 -11 16 6
БАТИЩЕВ Дмитрий СШ КРАСНОГВАРД  2  4  2  1  0  V 0.167 -15 14 7
КОРЯКИН Александр СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  2  4  V 0.667 1 26 3
ЮХМАН Владислав КШВСМ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 1
НАПИРАЛЬСКИЙ Максим СШОР №3 КАЛИНИ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 15 25 2
МОРОЗОВ Ярослав МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  V  V  V  3  0  1 0.500 -2 19 4
МОЖАЕВ Дмирий СШОР ВЫБОРГСК  V  4  4  3  0  V 0.333 -3 21 5

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЕОНОВ Никита СШОР №3 КАЛИНИ  V  V  V  0  3  1 0.500 -4 19 5
ЖУК Дмитрий СК ФЕХТУЙ  2  3  3  1  V  0 0.167 -15 14 6
ЦЕВАН Иван СШОР КОМЕТА  3  V  V  1  V  0 0.500 -3 19 4
ГАВРИЛОВ Климент ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  3  V  4  V  V  2 0.500 3 24 3
ЕРШОВ Всеволод КШВСМ  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 11 25 2
МАРТЮШЕВ Никита МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  V  4  0  1  2  0 0.167 -16 12 7
КАЗМИН Михаил ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВОЙНОВ Тимофей МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  4  0  3  V  2  2 0.167 -11 16 6
ДАГАЕВ Даниил СШОР КОМЕТА  V  1  V  V  4  V 0.667 0 25 3
КОЗАК Артем ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕ  V  V  0  V  4  3 0.500 4 22 4
КИСЕЛЁВ Михаил ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  4  V  V  3  2 0.500 2 24 5
ЯШИН Павел СК ФЕХТУЙ  2  3  2  4  4  1 0.000 -14 16 7
ЩЕЛКОТУНОВ Андрей СШОР №3 КАЛИНИ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 30 1
НЕЖЕВЕНКО Михаил КШВСМ  V  4  V  V  V  3 0.667 9 27 2

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАУНОВ-ВЫСОЦКИЙ Иго КШВСМ  V  4  2  2  V  V 0.500 -1 23 4
ШЕСТЕРОВ Егор МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  3  0  V  4  V  V 0.500 -4 22 5
КУЗЬМИНОВ Егор ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ФРОЛОВ Дмитрий КШВСМ, ФОРТ  V  4  2  V  V  V 0.667 9 26 2
НИКИТИН Максим СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  3  2  V  V 0.667 5 25 3
КАМАШЕВ Павел СК ФЕХТУЙ  2  3  1  2  1  V 0.167 -12 14 6
ГАЛГАШ Глеб СШОР КОМЕТА, Ш  4  4  1  1  3  1 0.000 -16 14 7

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НИКИТИН Владислав КШВСМ  V  V  3  V  1  V 0.667 3 24 4
ГАВРИЛОВ Павел ЦФКИС НАРВСКАЯ  2  1  V  2  3  V 0.333 -5 18 6
СЕМЕНОВ Никита СШОР КОМЕТА  3  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 7 27 2
МИТНИКОВ Роман КШВСМ, ФОРТ  V  3  V  4  V  V 0.667 8 27 1
СЕЛЮТИН Иван СШОР ВЫБОРГСК  3  V  2  V  3  V 0.500 2 23 5
МАЛОЛЕТОВ Мирослав СК ФЕХТУЙ  V  V  3  1  V  V 0.667 6 24 3
АЛЕНТЬЕВ Максим МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  3  0  4  1  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖАРКОВ Федор КШВСМ, ПМК СТА  3  1  3  V  V  4 0.333 -4 21 4
ГОЛУБЕВ Всеволод СК ФЕХТУЙ  V  V  0  3  3  2 0.333 -8 18 6
ДЫЧЕНКО Илья МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
АБРАМЕНКО Яков КШВСМ  V  V  3  4  V  0 0.500 3 22 3
РЕМЗОВ Андрей ЦФКИС НАРВСКАЯ  4 V4  4  V  4  1 0.333 -5 22 5
ЛЕУСЕНКО Артем СШОР КОМЕТА  1  V  2  1  V  3 0.333 -10 17 7
САПРЫГИН Максим СШОР ВЫБОРГСК  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 2

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИЛЬИН Егор КШВСМ  V  3  2  V  1  4 0.333 -5 20 5
БЕЛОВ Иван МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  2  4  V  4  V  2 0.333 -6 22 6
КРАВАЛЬ Данила СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  1  0  2  1 0.333 -13 14 7
БАБЕНЧУК Даниил КШВСМ  V  4  V  V  4  2 0.500 5 25 3
МИРОНЕНКО Илья СК ФЕХТУЙ  3  V  V  2  4  2 0.333 -3 21 4
ВОЛКОВ Кирилл ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  4  V  V  V  3 0.667 6 27 2
ЧЕБОТАЕВ Александр СШОР ВЫБОРГСК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
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Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПИСАРЕВ Елисей КШВСМ  V  4  2  V  V  V 0.667 13 26 3
ТЛЕХАС Альберт СШ КРАСНОГВАРД  0  1  1  2  1  2 0.000 -23 7 7
ВОЛКОВ Владислав ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 27 2
ДМИТРИЕВ Антон КШВСМ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 1
ГРИГОРЬЕВ Кирилл СК ФЕХТУЙ  0  V  1  0  1  1 0.167 -19 8 6
БАКУМОВ Артем СШОР КОМЕТА  2  V  V  3  V  1 0.500 2 21 5
ГОРОДЕЦКИЙ Ян МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  1  V  2  4  V  V 0.500 3 22 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
1 КАЗМИН Михаил СПБ 1.000 24 30 квалифицирован
2 САРКИСЯН Артем СПБ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
3 КУЗЬМИНОВ Его СПБ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
4 ЧЕБОТАЕВ Алекса СПБ 1.000 16 30 квалифицирован
5 УТКИН Никита ЛЕН 1.000 10 30 квалифицирован
5 ЩЕЛКОТУНОВ А СПБ 1.000 10 30 квалифицирован
7 МАРКОВ-БУТЫР СПБ 0.833 19 29 квалифицирован
8 ЮХМАН Владисла СПБ 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован
9 НАПИРАЛЬСКИЙ СПБ 0.833 15 25 квалифицирован

10 СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ 0.833 14 28 квалифицирован
11 ДМИТРИЕВ Антон СПБ 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован
12 ДЫЧЕНКО Илья ЛЕН 0.833 12 29 квалифицирован
13 САПРЫГИН Макс СПБ 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован
14 ВОЛКОВ Владисла СПБ 0.833 11 27 квалифицирован
15 КАПРИ Сергей СПБ 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован
16 ПИСАРЕВ Елисей СПБ 0.667 13 26 квалифицирован
17 ЕРШОВ Всеволод СПБ 0.667 11 25 квалифицирован
18 НЕЖЕВЕНКО Мих СПБ 0.667 9 27 квалифицирован
19 ФРОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован
20 БОХОНЧИК Игорь СПБ 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован
21 МИТНИКОВ Рома СПБ 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован
21 ТИМОФЕЕВ Дани СПБ 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован
23 КУЗЬМИН Никола ПСК 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован
24 СЕМЕНОВ Никита СПБ 0.667 7 27 квалифицирован
25 ВОЛКОВ Кирилл СПБ 0.667 6 27 квалифицирован
26 МАЛОЛЕТОВ Ми ЛЕН 0.667 6 24 квалифицирован
27 ДАВАР Рафаил ЛЕН 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован
28 НИКИТИН Макси СПБ 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован
29 НИКИТИН Владис СПБ 0.667 3 24 квалифицирован
30 КОРЯКИН Алекса СПБ 0.667 1 26 квалифицирован
31 ДАГАЕВ Даниил СПБ 0.667 0 25 квалифицирован
32 БАБЕНЧУК Дании СПБ 0.500 5 25 квалифицирован
33 КОЗАК Артем СПБ 0.500 4 22 квалифицирован
34 ГАВРИЛОВ Климе СПБ 0.500 3 24 квалифицирован
35 БЕЛОУСОВ Алекс СПБ 0.500 3 23 квалифицирован
36 АБРАМЕНКО Яко СПБ 0.500 3 22 квалифицирован
36 ГОРОДЕЦКИЙ Ян ЛЕН 0.500 3 22 квалифицирован
38 КИСЕЛЁВ Михаил СПБ 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован
39 СЕЛЮТИН Иван СПБ 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
40 БАКУМОВ Артем СПБ 0.500 2 21 квалифицирован
41 КАУНОВ-ВЫСОЦ СПБ 0.500 -1 23 квалифицирован
42 ФЕДЧЕНКО Влади СПБ 0.500 -2 22 квалифицирован
43 МОРОЗОВ Яросла ЛЕН 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован
44 ЦЕВАН Иван СПБ 0.500 -3 19 квалифицирован
45 ШЕСТЕРОВ Егор ЛЕН 0.500 -4 22 квалифицирован
46 ЛЕОНОВ Никита СПБ 0.500 -4 19 квалифицирован
46 ЛОБОВ Алексей ЛЕН 0.500 -4 19 квалифицирован
48 ЮН Михаил СПБ 0.333 1 24 квалифицирован
49 МИХАЙЛУШКИН СПБ 0.333 -3 22 квалифицирован
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
50 МИРОНЕНКО Иль ЛЕН 0.333 -3 21 квалифицирован
50 МОЖАЕВ Дмирий СПБ 0.333 -3 21 квалифицирован
52 ЖАРКОВ Федор СПБ 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован
53 РЕМЗОВ Андрей СПБ 0.333 -5 22 квалифицирован
54 ИЛЬИН Егор СПБ 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован
55 ГАВРИЛОВ Павел СПБ 0.333 -5 18 квалифицирован
56 БЕЛОВ Иван ЛЕН 0.333 -6 22 квалифицирован
57 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Дании СПБ 0.333 -6 21 квалифицирован
58 ПИСАРЕВ Ярослав СПБ 0.333 -7 17 квалифицирован
59 ГОЛУБЕВ Всеволо ЛЕН 0.333 -8 18 выбывший
60 ЛЕУСЕНКО Артем СПБ 0.333 -10 17 выбывший
61 РАЗУМИХИН Иго СПБ 0.333 -11 17 выбывший
62 КРАВАЛЬ Данила СПБ 0.333 -13 14 выбывший
63 ВОЙНОВ Тимофей ЛЕН 0.167 -11 16 выбывший
63 КЛИМЕНЧУК Иль ЛЕН 0.167 -11 16 выбывший
65 КАМАШЕВ Павел ЛЕН 0.167 -12 14 выбывший
66 БАТИЩЕВ Дмитр СПБ 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
66 ЖУК Дмитрий ЛЕН 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
68 МАРТЮШЕВ Ник ЛЕН 0.167 -16 12 выбывший
69 КОВАЛЕВ Никита СПБ 0.167 -17 12 выбывший
70 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Кири ЛЕН 0.167 -19 8 выбывший
71 ЯШИН Павел ЛЕН 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
72 ГАЛГАШ Глеб СПБ 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
72 ЦИПУРСКИЙ Иго ЛЕН 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
74 ТКАЧЕНКО Кирил ЛЕН 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
75 АЛЕНТЬЕВ Макси ЛЕН 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
76 ЗАХАРОВ Петр ЛЕН 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
76 ТЛЕХАС Альберт СПБ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
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